Martinsburg HS

V22
COMP

ACH

GEV 22
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 2-O

9/24/2022

T/P Judge:Tabulator:

Warren County HS
14.100 &
72 €GB
69 &
14.000 &
72 €D
68 €D
15.600 €D
80 €D

28.100 €D
44.400 €D

Clarke County HS

15.400
78 @D
76 €D
15.100
78 @D
73 D
16.800
85 @D
83 G
15.300
78 @D
75 €D
15.100
78 €D

73 D

77.700
0.00

77.700

30.500
47.200



Martinsburg HS

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Band: 1-F

9/24/2022

T/P Judge:Tabulator:

Northern Garrett HS

Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver



Martinsburg HS

V22
COMP

ACH

GEV 22
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 4-O

9/24/2022

T/P Judge:Tabulator:

Liberty HS

16.300 @
83 @
80 @

16.700 @
86 @D
81

33.000 €
49.800 €

T/P Judge:Tabulator:

Musselman HS

15.600
80 €D
76 G
18.200
92 @D
9 €D

16.700
85 @
82 @

17.000
86 @D
84 @

16.700
87 @D

80 €D
84.200
0.00

84.200
1St

33.800
50.400



Martinsburg HS

VA 22
COMP

ACH

GEVA 22
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF
Sub Total

Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 4-A

9/24/2022

T/P Judge:Tabulator:

Spring Mills HS

14260@

14.190 e
69 €D

72 €
15.880 €@
82

28.450 €
45.150 €

Hedgesville HS

15140@

16.020 @
84 @
78 @

16.080 @
83 @
° @

15.550 @
81
76 @

15.010 @
7 @

74 €D
77.800
0.00

77.800
1St

31.160 €D
46.640 €

T/P Judge:Tabulator:

Washington HS

14990@

15.210 @
78 @
75 @

16.140 @
82 @@
80 @

14.880 @
77
73

14.680 @
76

72
75.900
0.00

75.900
1St

30.200 €
45.700 €

Martinsburg HS

14.270
72.0

71.0

14.340
73
71

15.480
80
76

14.680
76
72

14.140
72

70

72.910
0.00

72.910
ET=)

28.610
44.300



	09.24.22.01 pitman
	09.24.22.04 milton
	09.24.22.05 martinsburg
	09.24.22.07 al johnson
	09.24.22.07 southern regional
	09.24.22.08 preston
	09.24.22.09 lake forest
	09.24.22.10 west morris central
	09.24.22.11 huntingdon



